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The Health Risks are Real

50% OF MEN AND 33% OF WOMEN 
WILL DEVELOP SOME FORM OF 
HEART DISEASE. 9

Cancer
In 2020, it was estimated that 1,806,590 
new cases of Cancer would be diagnosed 
in the United States and some 606,520 
people will die from the disease. 5
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Heart Attack
In 2018, nearly half a million deaths in the 
United States included hypertension as a primary 
or contributing cause. 6

On average, someone dies of cardiovascular 
disease every 36 seconds in the United States. 7
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Stroke
On average, someone dies of a stroke 
every 3 minutes and 33 seconds in 
the US. There are about 405 deaths 
from stroke each day, based on 2018 
data. 8
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5- 9 Source information on back.



How Can ManhattanLife Help?

Cover Costs That Matter Most to You
ManhattanLife’s Lighthouse series was designed to provide flexible product offerings that give seniors the 
ability to tailor coverage to their specific needs. Whether family history dictates Heart coverage, Cancer 
coverage or both, ManhattanLife has you covered.

Meeting Specific Needs
We understand that treatment is not the only cost that comes with a 
Cancer, Heart Attack or Stroke Diagnosis. That is why ManhattanLife pays 
benefits directly to you, the insured,  providing financial relief allowing you 
to focus on treatment. These costs could include: Childcare, Transportation, 
Lodging, Deductibles, Lab Tests.

Benefits Payable
Diagnosis Percentage of benefit amount payable
Cancer 100%
Period without medical advice or treatment* Percentage of benefit amount payable
Less than 2 years 0%
2 years or more but less than 5 25%
5 years or more but less than 10 50%
10 years or more 100%
Qualifying Event Percentage of benefit amount payable
Heart Attack 100%
Stroke 100%
Heart Transplant 100%
Coronary Artery Bypass Surgery 25%
Aortic Surgery 25%
Heart Valve Replacement/Repair Surgery 25%
Angioplasty 10%
Stent 10%
Period without medical advice or treatment* Percentage of benefit amount payable
Less than 2 years 0%
2 years or more but less than 5 25%
5 years or more but less than 10 50%
10 years or more 100%

* optional recurrence benefit

Choose a benefit level from $5K to $75K for either
Cancer, Heart & Stroke or both!



Claims Examples
EXAMPLE 1
Robert currently has a $25,000 Secure Plus Cancer Policy with a Cancer Recurrence Benefit Rider from 
ManhattanLife and was recently diagnosed with Cancer. His policy will pay the Cancer Lump Sum benefit.
Lump Sum Payout:

Cancer Lump Sum:	 $25,000
Total Benefit Paid:	 $25,000

6 years later, Robert is diagnosed with Cancer again. Because he has a Cancer Recurrence Benefit Rider, he will 
receive 50% of his original $25,000.  

Cancer Recurrence Benefit Payout:	 $12,500
Total Benefit Paid:	 $12,500
Total Benefit Paid:	 $37,500

EXAMPLE 2
Ken has elected to purchase $75,000 Cancer and $75,000 Heart & Stroke coverage. 12 months after purchasing 
the policies Ken suffers a Stroke and is then diagnosed with Cancer. His Cancer and Heart & Stroke coverage 
would pay out the following:

Cancer Lump Sum:	 $75,000
Heart and Stroke Lump Sum:	 $75,000
Total Benefit Paid:	 $150,000

EXAMPLE 3
Last year Judith purchased a $50,000 Heart & Stroke plan. This year, after satisfying her 30 Day Waiting Period, 
she had to have Aortic Surgery. 6 months later, she had to have an Angioplasty. Her Heart & Stroke plan would pay 
out 25% of the $50,000 for the Aortic Surgery and 10% for the Angioplasty.

Aortic Surgery Benefit Payout:	 $12,500
Angioplasty Benefit Payout:	 $5,000
Total Benefit Paid:	 $17,500  
Remaining Heart & Stroke Benefit Amount:	 $32,500

EXAMPLE 4
Kelly has had a $20,000 Heart & Stroke Policy without the Heart & Stroke Restoration of Benefits Rider for the 
past 2 years.  Kelly suffered a Stroke and then suffered a Heart Attack 6 months after. Her Heart & Stroke Policy 
will pay one lump sum benefit of $20,000 for the Stroke and coverage will terminate after initial payout. No benefit 
is paid for the Heart Attack.

Heart & Stroke Lump Sum:	 $20,000
Total Benefit Paid:	 $20,000
Remaining Heart & Stroke Benefit Amount:	 $0


